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We are delighted to return to our home, the Little Theatre for live perfor-
mances.

This play was chosen partially because of the ability to stage only two char-
acters at a time, who may largely remain socially distant. While are per-
formers will not be wearing masks, all audience members are required, by
New York State, to do so.

Mututally Assured Destruction is produced by the Sayville Players Theatre
Club by special arrangement with

Playscripts, Inc.

(www.playscripts.com)

Sayville Players Officers 2021-22
President: Olivia Reiss
Vice Presidents: Dylan Schnieder and Katrina Kranzle
Secretary: Harper DeVerna
Film Club Chairs: Asher DeVerna and Nick Rampulla

Director of Student Theatre: Mr. Douglas Shaw

Running Crew

Alex Ciamillo
Kieran Daniels
Syd Reilly
Elliannah Stasi

2015:

Cast List: Thursday, 7:00 pm

Mutually Assured

Destruction

2002:

1993:

1985:

Fault

1977:

1968:

1955:

1944.

1938:

1922:

15 Minutes of Clown Fame

The Fount of Inspiration

I’'m Pretty Sure This is Your

A New Hopeless

Coming Home

Lassoing an Angel

A Love letter to Ma

A Star is Almost Born

Very, Very Cold Feet

Julian, 15: Henry Fenyo

Tara, 17: Alayna Pavao

Joe, 18: Alex Ciamillo
Sam, 20: Brian MeindI
April, 16: Maya Guacci
Megan, 17: Olivia Reiss
Rachel, 16: Gina Eichele

Chad, 14: Kieran Daniels
Carol, 15: Emily Halloran
Tim, 17: Kyle Finn

Jessica, 18: Ayla Kaczmarek

Andrea, 16: Jayliani Perez

Mary, 17: Amelia Wells

Richard, 14: Jude Ramsaywak
Charlie, 18: James Talbot

Jimmy, 19: Owen Parrott

Maggie, 17: Katrina Kranzle
Johnny, 19: Jude Ramsaywak
Virginia, 16: Brooklyn Diwby

Evelyn, 20: Haley D’Ambrosio



We are delighted to return to our home, the Little Theatre for live perfor-
mances.

This play was chosen partially because of the ability to stage only two char-
acters at a time, who may largely remain socially distant. While are per-
formers will not be wearing masks, all audience members are required, by
New York State, to do so.

Mututally Assured Destruction is produced by the Sayville Players Theatre
Club by special arrangement with

Playscripts, Inc.

(www.playscripts.com)

Sayville Players Officers 2021-22
President: Olivia Reiss
Vice Presidents: Dylan Schnieder and Katrina Kranzle
Secretary: Harper DeVerna
Film Club Chairs: Asher DeVerna and Nick Rampulla

Director of Student Theatre: Mr. Douglas Shaw

Running Crew

Alex Ciamillo
Kieran Daniels
Syd Reilly
Elliannah Stasi

Cast List Friday 7:00 pm

2015: Mutually Assured
Destruction

2002: 15 Minutes of Clown Fame

1993: The Fount of Inspiration

1985: I'm Pretty Sure This is Your

Fault

1977: A New Hopeless

1968: Coming Home

1955: Lassoing an Angel

1944: A Love letter to Ma

1938: A Star is Almost Born

1922: Very, Very Cold Feet

Julian, 15: Henry Fenyo

Tara, 17: Alayna Pavao

Joe, 18: Nick Rampulla
Sam, 20: Asher DeVerna
April, 16: Maya Guacci
Megan, 17: Olivia Reiss
Rachel, 16: Gina Eichele

Chad, 14: Kieran Daniels
Carol, 15: Harper DeVerna
Tim, 17: Kyle Finn

Jessica, 18: Julie Weisenberger

Andrea, 16: Samantha Hmelovsky

Mary, 17: Amelia Wells

Richard, 14: Jude Ramsaywak
Charlie, 18: Noah Ryan

Jimmy, 19: Owen Parrott

Maggie, 17: Katrina Kranzle
Johnny, 19: Jude Ramsaywak
Virginia, 16: Brooklyn Diwby

Evelyn, 20: Haley D’Ambrosio



We are delighted to return to our home, the Little Theatre for live perfor-
mances.

This play was chosen partially because of the ability to stage only two char-
acters at a time, who may largely remain socially distant. While are per-
formers will not be wearing masks, all audience members are required, by
New York State, to do so.

Mututally Assured Destruction is produced by the Sayville Players Theatre
Club by special arrangement with

Playscripts, Inc.

(www.playscripts.com)

Sayville Players Officers 2021-22
President: Olivia Reiss
Vice Presidents: Dylan Schnieder and Katrina Kranzle
Secretary: Harper DeVerna
Film Club Chairs: Asher DeVerna and Nick Rampula

Director of Student Theatre: Mr. Douglas Shaw
Running Crew
Alex Ciamillo
Kieran Daniels

Syd Reilly
Elliannah Stasi

2015:

Cast List

Mutually Assured

Destruction

2002:

1993:

1985:

Fault

1977:

1968:

1955:

1944:

1938:

1922:

15 Minutes of Clown Fame

The Fount of Inspiration

I’'m Pretty Sure This is Your

A New Hopeless

Coming Home

Lassoing an Angel

A Love letter to Ma

A Star is Almost Born

Very, Very Cold Feet

Saturday 3:00 pm

Julian, 15: Syd Reilly

Tara, 17: Casey Pascarella

Joe, 18: Alex Ciamillo

Sam, 20: Brian MeindI

April, 16: Maya Guacci
Megan, 17: Olivia Reiss
Rachel, 16: Maggie Mongiello

Carol, 15: Emily Halloran
Tim, 17: Kyle Finn
Jessica, 18: Ayla Kaczmarek

Andrea, 16: Jayiani Perez

Mary, 17: Amelia Wells

Richard, 14: Chris Fenyo
Charlie, 18: Noah Ryan

Maggie, 17: Katrina Kranzle
Johnny, 19: Jude Ramsaywak
Virginia, 16: Maya Guacci

Evelyn, 20: Olivia Reiss



We are delighted to return to our home, the Little Theatre for live perfor-
mances.

This play was chosen partially because of the ability to stage only two char-
acters at a time, who may largely remain socially distant. While are per-
formers will not be wearing masks, all audience members are required, by
New York State, to do so.

Mututally Assured Destruction is produced by the Sayville Players Theatre
Club by special arrangement with

Playscripts, Inc.

(www.playscripts.com)

Sayville Players Officers 2021-22
President: Olivia Reiss
Vice Presidents: Dylan Schnieder and Katrina Kranzle
Secretary: Harper DeVerna
Film Club Chairs: Asher DeVerna and Nick Rampulla

Director of Student Theatre: Mr. Douglas Shaw
Running Crew
Alex Ciamillo
Kieran Daniels

Syd Reilly
Elliannah Stasi

Cast List

2015: Mutually Assured
Destruction

2002: 15 Minutes of Clown Fame

1993: The Fount of Inspiration
1985: I'm Pretty Sure This is Your
Fault

1977: A New Hopeless

1968: Coming Home

1955: Lassoing an Angel

1944: A Love letter to Ma

1938: A Star is Almost Born

1922: Very, Very Cold Feet

Saturday, 7:00 pm

Julian, 15: Syd Reilly

Tara, 17: Casey Pascarella
Joe, 18: Nick Rampulla

Sam, 20: Asher DeVerna
April, 16: Maya Guacci
Megan, 17: Olivia Reiss
Rachel, 16: Maggie Mongiello

Carol, 15: Harper DeVerna
Tim, 17: Kyle Finn
Jessica, 18: Julie Weisenberger

Andrea, 16: Samantha Hmelovsky

Mary, 17: Amelia Wells

Richard, 14: Chris Fenyo
Charlie, 18: James Talbot

Maggie, 17: Katrina Kranzle
Johnny, 19: Jude Ramsaywak
Virginia, 16: Maya Guacci

Evelyn, 20: Olivia Reiss



